VSetky ulovky v reviroch organizacie Prievidza v roku 2004

Cislo Nazov Pocet [ks]
3-0370-4-1 - Bystrica (prievidza)
18 Pstruh poto¢ny
20  |Pstruh duhovy
SPOLU
3-0480-4-1 - Cigliansky kanal
18 Pstruh poto¢ny
20 | Pstruh duhovy
SPOLU
3-0850-4-1 - Handlovka ¢. 1
4 |Jalec hlavaty
18  Pstruh potocny
20  |Pstruh dthovy
SPOLU
3-1500-4-1 - Kanianka
18 Pstruh poto¢ny
20 | Pstruh duhovy
SPOLU
3-1890-4-1 - Lazny potok
18 Pstruh poto¢ny

Hmotnost’ [kg]

191
110
301

169
119
288

145
199
346
690

34
41

269

62,65
41,20
103,85

41,00
39,50
80,50

32,00
59,20
110,85
202,05

2,30
11,50

13,80

89,80

Celkova hodnota

814,45
206,00
1 020,45

533,00
197,50
730,50

96,00
769,60
554,25

1419,85

29,90
57,50
87,40

1 167,40

0,33
0,37
0,35

0,24
0,33
0,29

0,22
0,30
0,32
0,28

0,33
0,34
0,33

0,33

Hodnota/ks Hodnota

Navstevnost’: 0

4,26 13,00
1,87 5,00
3,07

Navstevnost: 0
3,15 13,00
1,66 5,00
2,41

Navstevnost™: 0
0,66 3,00
3,87 13,00
1,60 5,00
2,04

Navstevnost™: 0
4,27 13,00
1,69 5,00
2,98

Navstevnost™: 0
4,34 13,00



20  |Pstruh dthovy 203 110,00 550,00 0,54 2,71 5,00

SPOLU 472 199,80 1717,40 0,44 3,52
3-1920-4-1 - Lehotsky potok (prievidza) Navstevnost: 0
18  Pstruh poto¢ny 50 17,30 224,90 0,35 4,50 13,00
20  |Pstruh dahovy 26 10,35 51,75 0,40 1,99 5,00
SPOLU 76 27,65 276,65 0,37 3,24
3-2440-1-1 - Nitra €. 6 Navstevnost™: 0
1 |Kapor 18 44,50 178,00 2,47 9,89 4,00
2 Lien 2 1,00 7,00 0,50 3,50 7,00
3 |Pleskac vysoky 9 4,50 13,50 0,50 1,50 3,00
4 Jalec hlavaty 209 112,50 337,50 0,54 1,61 3,00
5 |Podustva 309 133,50 534,00 0,43 1,73 4,00
6 |Mrena severna 63 76,50 382,50 1,21 6,07 5,00
8 |Karas 21 6,60 6,60 0,31 0,31 1,00
12 Stuka 3 5,50 49,50 1,83 16,50 9,00
16  Uhor 59 42,50 467,50 0,72 7,92 11,00
18 Pstruh poto¢ny 157 52,00 676,00 0,33 4,31 13,00
20  |Pstruh dahovy 75 25,80 129,00 0,34 1,72 5,00
26 |Ostatné ryby 229 28,00 28,00 0,12 0,12 1,00
SPOLU 1154 532,90 2 809,10 0,78 4,60
3-2450-4-1 - Nitra ¢. 7 Navstevnost: 0
4 Jalec hlavaty 3 1,50 4,50 0,50 1,50 3,00
18 Pstruh poto¢ny 1163 269,20 3 499,60 0,23 3,01 13,00

20 | Pstruh dthovy 829 276,85 1384,25 0,33 1,67 5,00



21 |Lipen 64 18,60 334,80 0,29 5,23 18,00

22 Sivon 1 0,50 2,50 0,50 2,50 5,00
SPOLU 2 060 566,65 5 225,65 0,37 2,78
3-2470-4-1 - Nitrica ¢. 3 Navstevnost: 0
4 |Jalec hlavaty 18 8,00 24,00 0,44 1,33 3,00
18  Pstruh poto¢ny 687 222,55 2 893,15 0,32 4,21 13,00
20  |Pstruh dahovy 391 131,95 659,75 0,34 1,69 5,00
SPOLU 1096 362,50 3576,90 0,37 2,41
3-2490-4-1 - Nitrica ¢. 4 Navstevnost: 0
18  Pstruh poto¢ny 196 50,80 660,40 0,26 3,37 13,00
20  Pstruh duhovy 628 195,20 976,00 0,31 1,55 5,00
21 |Lipen 12 3,20 57,60 0,27 4,80 18,00
22 Sivon 3 0,80 4,00 0,27 1,33 5,00
SPOLU 839 250,00 1 698,00 0,28 2,76
3-2660-1-1 - OR Nitra Navstevnost™: 0
1  |Kapor 1019 2 270,50 9 082,00 2,23 8,91 4,00
2 |Lien 3 4,20 29,40 1,40 9,80 7,00
3 |Pleskac vysoky 177 60,40 181,20 0,34 1,02 3,00
4 Jalec hlavaty 1 1,00 3,00 1,00 3,00 3,00
8 Karas 27 69,00 69,00 2,56 2,56 1,00
12 Stuka 42 63,50 571,50 1,51 13,61 9,00
13 | Zubac velkousty 155 262,20 3 408,60 1,69 21,99 13,00
16  Uhor 31 18,50 203,50 0,60 6,56 11,00

26 Ostatné ryby 82 5,00 5,00 0,06 0,06 1,00



3-2920-4-1 - Porubsky potok

18
20

SPOLU

Pstruh poto¢ny
Pstruh dtthovy
SPOLU

3-4950-1-1 - VN Brezany

1
3
8
18
20

Kapor

Pleskac vysoky
Karas

Pstruh poto¢ny
Pstruh dithovy

SPOLU

3-5170-1-1 - VN Kanianka

1
3
4
8
10
12
13
15
16
20
26

Kapor

Pleskac vysoky
Jalec hlavaty
Karas

Amur biely
Stuka

Zubac velkousty
Ostriez

Uhor

Pstruh dtthovy
Ostatné ryby

1537

84
74
158

622

63

28
305
1020

2 696
69

11

101

36
13

1427

2 754,30

21,00
24,00
45,00

1 335,60
0,50
10,00
8,00
94,00

1 448,10

5 439,50
58,00
1,00
13,00
27,50
146,50
58,00
2,00
4,50
2,50
623,00

13 553,20

273,00
120,00
393,00

5342,40
1,50
10,00
104,00
470,00
5927,90

21 758,00
174,00
3,00
13,00
110,00

1 318,50
754,00
10,00
49,50
12,50
623,00

1,27

0,25
0,32
0,29

2,15
0,25
0,16
0,29
0,31
0,63

2,02
0,84
1,00
1,18
3,44
1,45
1,61
0,15
0,56
0,42
0,44

7,50
Navstevnost™: 0
3,25 13,00
1,62 5,00
2,44
Navstevnost™: 0
8,59 4,00
0,75 3,00
0,16 1,00
3,71 13,00
1,54 5,00
2,95
Navstevnost: 0
8,07 4,00
2,52 3,00
3,00 3,00
1,18 1,00
13,75 4,00
13,05 9,00
20,94 13,00
0,77 5,00
6,19 11,00
2,08 5,00
0,44 1,00



SPOLU

3-5300-1-1 - VN Lazany

Kapor

Lien

Pleskac vysoky
Jalec hlavaty
Karas

Stuka

Zubac velkousty
Ostriez

Uhor

Ostatné ryby
SPOLU

3-5470-1-1 - VN Nitrianske Rudno

1
2
3
4
5
6
8
12

13
14

Kapor

Lien

Pleskac vysoky
Jalec hlavaty
Podustva

Mrena severna
Karas

Stuka

Zubac velkousty
Sumec

4 376

659

49

14
62
34
10

513
1349

7041

786
35
14

32
280
1183

6 375,50

1611,00
1,00
50,50
1,00
12,00
95,00
86,00
1,00
4,00
31,50

1 893,00

15 026,53
1,80
654,00
13,00
5,50

6,00

6,00
460,30

1 926,20
4,00

24 825,50

6 444,00
7,00
151,50
3,00
12,00
855,00
1118,00
5,00
44,00
31,50

8 671,00

60 106,12
12,60

1 962,00
39,00
22,00
30,00
6,00
4142,70
25 040,60
28,00

1,19

2,44
1,00
1,03
1,00
0,86
1,53
2,53
0,10
0,67
0,06
1,12

2,13
0,60
0,83
0,37
0,39
1,50
0,19
1,64
1,63
2,00

6,55
Navstevnost™: 0
9,78 4,00
7,00 7,00
3,09 3,00
3,00 3,00
0,86 1,00
13,79 9,00
32,88 13,00
0,50 5,00
7,33 11,00
0,06 1,00
7,83
Navstevnost”: 0
8,54 4,00
4,20 7,00
2,50 3,00
1,11 3,00
1,57 4,00
7,50 5,00
0,19 1,00
14,80 9,00
21,17 13,00
14,00 7,00



15
16
18
20
21
26

Ostriez

Uhor

Pstruh poto¢ny
Pstruh dahovy
Lipen

Ostatné ryby
SPOLU

3-5510-1-1 - VN Novaky

Kapor

Lient

Pleskac vysoky
Jalec hlavaty
Karas

Amur biely
Stuka

Zubac velkousty
Ostriez

Uhor

Ostatné ryby
SPOLU

795
11
15
19

1804
12 026

2 765
19
239

1409

38
39
20
23
2185
6 752

133,50
14,00
5,50

9,50

0,50
179,00

18 445,33

5585,30
9,50
132,00
2,00
583,00
41,50
76,00
101,10
3,00
28,50
176,50

6 738,40

667,50
154,00
71,50
47,50
9,00
179,00

92 517,52

22 341,20
66,50
396,00
6,00
583,00
166,00
684,00
1314,30
15,00
313,50
176,50

26 062,00

0,17
1,27
0,37
0,50
0,25
0,10
0,87

2,02
0,50
0,55
0,29
0,41
5,19
2,00
2,59
0,15
1,24
0,08
1,37

0,84
14,00
4,77
2,50
4,50
0,10
6,39

5,00
11,00
13,00

5,00
18,00

1,00

Navstevnost’: 0

8,08
3,50
1,66
0,86
0,41
20,75
18,00
33,70
0,75
13,63
0,08
9,22

4,00
7,00
3,00
3,00
1,00
4,00
9,00
13,00
5,00
11,00
1,00



